PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-105-025

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

AT RN T A R W

100.72Ft SECS 2 & 3
17784 ALL 17488 & PT S PT 17784
174,88 GREENLAWN VILLAGE ESTENSION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-11-73
8-4-75

6-16-86
11-14-89

MOWERY, BOB L. & PEGGY S.
BECK CHARLES F & BEVERLY J

WILLIAMS LORING L & MARY JANE
HEMMANN FOLKER G W & MARLIES

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F.65.50

Ce..F 107.50
¢.E. 153.50

=SEERE=131 RRNT-34485




